
Wellington City Council presents  
 Gardens 
Magic

Concert Series  
Tues–Sun, 7pm–9.15pm, Soundshell

Light Display  
9pm–11pm, daily

Kids Garden Trail  
9am–5pm, daily

9–28  
January 

Botanic Garden  
ki Paekākā

Wednesday 17 January
7pm – Carl Webley | Acoustic Folk Rock 
8pm – Leo, Clever and Constance | Comedy Music
Wellington’s funniest musical comedy trio!

Thursday 18 January
7pm – Tui | Soul, Pop 
8pm – The iO | Rock Covers Pub Band
Kickass Rock!

Friday 19 January
7pm – Feet with Heat Dance Class | Rock ‘n’ Roll Dancing 
8pm – Dave De Luxe | Rock ‘n’ Roll
Reliving the Rock ‘n’ Roll era

Saturday 20 January 
7pm – Hannah Fraser | Jazz 
8pm – Adriana Calabrese | Jazz, Soul,  
Powerhouse Ballads
Strong and Sassy Soul Tunes 

Sunday 21 January
7pm – Nick Hyde | Americana, Country
8pm – Jenny Mitchell | Folk / Country Singer-Songwriter
Storytelling that blends folk, country, and grit

  Monday 22 January – RAIN DAY 

The iconic Gardens Magic Concert Series will 
fill our summer nights with the sounds of the 
capital’s vivacious talent.

Come early to grab a good picnic spot, and stay 
after to take in the stunning Light Display by MJF 
Lighting. During the day explore the Kids Garden 
Trail. Discover the flora and fauna of the gardens 
and explore the ecosystem of a meadow, with Clio 
the artist. Print out the Activity Sheet or pick up a 
copy (Soundshell, the Treehouse, Cable Car ticket 
office) and discover hidden scenes in the Botanic 
Garden. Drop your completed Art Journal Activity 
Sheet into one of the letterboxes by the Treehouse, 
the Soundshell or main entrance.

wellington.govt.nz/gardens-magic

Thursday 11 January
7pm – Tom Knowles | Reggae, Roots, Singalong Classics
8pm – Mokomoko and the Shwayliens | Te Reo Hip Hop
Live Aotearoa Intergalactic Hip-hop

Friday 12 January
7pm – Carlos Navae | Spanish Guitar
8pm – La Wellington Típica: Tango Band |  
Tango Argentino
Authentic Tango Argentino

Saturday 13 January
7pm – LOST BiRD | Folk, Alt-Country 
8pm – Greta O’Leary | Alt-Folk
Spook-folk Sweetheart

Sunday 14 January
7pm – William Jackman | Songwriter Country  
Blues Folk
8pm – The Warratahs | NZ Country
Aotearoa/NZ’s favourite Country band – still going strong!

  Monday 15 January – RAIN DAY

Tuesday 16 January
7pm – Logan Sullivan | Pop 
8pm – Floyd Marsden | Alternative Funk Rock
Make way for the Disco Lizards

Tuesday 23 January
7pm – Maddy Simnor | Blue Eyed Soul 
8pm – Harvest Moon | Americana / Country
An Evening in the Country!

Wednesday 24 January 
7pm – Toby Sussex | Indie-Folk Alt-Pop
8pm – Grace Duncan | Indie-Folk Singer-Songwriter
Pensive Indie-Folk 

Thursday 25 January
7pm – Gunter Herbig | Alternative Classical
8pm – Mehana | Ethnic Folk
Lively rhythms, beautiful melodies, love and life!

Friday 26 January
7pm – Barry Holt | Classical Guitar Original Composition
8pm – New Zealand String Quartet | Classical
Savour lush and harmonious classical hits

Saturday 27 January
7pm – Jaedyn Randell | Neo-Soul, Ballads, Māori
8pm – Mā and the Fly Hunnies | Māori Music 
A safe place to bob your head

Sunday 28 January
7pm – Wigstock Goes to the Movies | Drag Show
8pm – Wigstock Goes to the Movies | Drag Show
Songs and characters from the Silver Screen

 

2024

Visit Council’s Facebook event page for updates. 

Tuesday 9 January 
7pm – Carl Webley | Acoustic Folk Rock
8pm – The BeatGirls | 60’s Girl Group / Motown / Soul
A high energy blast from the past!

Wednesday 10 January
7pm – Logan Sullivan | Pop 
8pm – Danica Bryant | Pop-Rock / Singer-Songwriter
Rowdy pop star with a guitar

Programme may be subject to change.


